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Schleswig

Flensburg

-4°

-2°

-5°

-3°

-1°

3-15

2-3

3-6

1-5

5-10

Mön

Kiel

Fakse
Malmö

Rönne

Korsör

Gedser
Arkona

Wismar

Nyborg

Rostock

Lübeck

Neustadt
Stralsund

Swinoujscie

14°E

14°E

12°E

12°E

10°E

10°E

55°N 55°N

54°N 54°N
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Ice Symbols

 Übereinandergeschobenes Eis
Rafted ice

#
Presseishügel
Hummock

 Aufgepresstes Eis
Ridged ice

 Festgestampftes Eis
Jammed ice barrier

 Riß/Spalte
Crack
Eisdicke
Ice thickness

Ice Concentration
Offenes Wasser 
< 1/10
Open water
Sehr lockeres Eis
1-3/10
Very open ice
Lockeres Eis
4-6/10
Open ice
Dichtes Eis
7-8/10
Close ice
Sehr dichtes, kompaktes oder
zusammenhängendes Eis
9-<10/10, 10/10
Very close, compact or
consolidated ice
Neueis
New ice
Ebenes Eis
Level ice
Festeis
Fast ice


